
5 Lands Walk Bus Timetable

 Proudly sponsored by Busways

Terrigal to MacMasters

Terrigal to MacMasters Beach Loop
Bus stops at: The Haven/Skillion, Crowne Plaza, MacMasters Beach, Copacabana Surf Club, Avoca Surf Club, North Avoca Surf Club

Point Location

G
 Depart Haven/

Skillion
6:45 6:55 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35

F
Via Crowne Plaza 
(Pine Tree Lane)

6:47 6:57 7:07 7:17 7:27 7:37 7:47 7:57 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:37 8:47 8:57 9:07 9:17 9:27 9:37

A MacMasters Beach 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55
  

Point Location

G  Depart Haven/Skillion 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30

F Via Crowne Plaza (Pine Tree Lane) 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35

A MacMasters Beach 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00

B Copacabana Surf Club 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15

D Avoca Beach Surf Club 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25

E North Avoca Surf Club 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40

G Arrive Haven/Skillion 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50

Point Location

G  Depart Haven/Skillion 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30

F Via Crowne Plaza (Pine Tree Lane) 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35

A MacMasters Beach 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00

B Copacabana Surf Club 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 19:00

D Avoca Beach Surf Club 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25

E North Avoca Surf Club 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40

G Arrive Haven/Skillion 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50



5 Lands Walk Bus Timetable

 Proudly sponsored by Busways

Point Location
Ettalong Wharf 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40

A MacMasters Beach 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Arrive Ettalong Wharf 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20

Point Location
A Ettalong Wharf 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50

MacMasters Beach 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10
Arrive Ettalong Wharf 13:40 13:55 15:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30

Ettalong Wharf to MacMasters Beach 


